
27ISB Products Overview  Smooth  ISB Ball Transfer

✜ IK-25

✜ IK-51

✜ IK-38

✜ IK-76

✜ IK-19 ✜ IK-22

ISB Ball Transfer 主に台車用のキャスターとして、使用されています。
台車及びワークが重量物の場合、相手面（床面）の材質及び硬度に御
注意下さい。

Mainly used as a castor for trolleys and wagons. 
For heavy loads please make sure the article surface in contact 
with the ball transfer has the same hardness. 

主要用于替代台车的小脚轮。
替代台车小脚轮或承载重物时，请注意与主球接触的相对面的材质及
硬度。

IK型
下向き用

DOWNWARD   向下专用

使用荷重
Load Capacity
使用荷重

60 〜 900 kgf

588 〜 8820N

132 〜 1985lbf

IK type
スチール製
STEEL  钢制

スチール製　STEEL　钢制

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 3/4" (19.05 mm)

0.37 kg/ 3.63 N/ 0.82 lbs

60 kgf/ 588 N/ 132 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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:

:
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球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 1" (25.4 mm)

0.9 kg/ 8.82 N/ 2 lbs

120 kgf/ 1180 N/ 265 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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:

:

:
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:

球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 2" (50.8 mm)

5.5 kg/ 53.9 N/ 12 lbs

350 kgf/ 3430 N/ 772 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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:

:

:

:

:

球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 7/8" (22.23 mm)

0.5 kg/ 4.9 N/ 1.1 lbs

90 kgf/ 882 N/ 198 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 1-1/2" (38.1 mm)

2.9 kg/ 28.4 N/ 6.4 lbs

250 kgf/ 2450 N/ 551 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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:

球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

ボールサイズ

自重

使用荷重

本体

メインボール

サブボール

キャップ

ボール受け

φ 3" (76.2 mm)

19.6 kg/ 194 N/ 44 lbs

550 kgf/ 5390 N/ 1213 lbf

FC250

SUJ2

SUJ2

S45C

SCM415
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:

球的大小

自重

使用荷重

本体

主球

小球

封盖

受皿

Ball Size
Product Weight
Load Capacity

Body
Main Ball
Small Balls
Cap
Support Cup

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫

フェルトシール付  
With Felt Seal  有毡垫


